
Contact List
NEW YORK

Monique Manso

Publisher

212.522.0911

Monique.Manso@meredith.com

Veronica Wilson

National Digital Director

212.522.0195

Veronica.Wilson@meredith.com

Luis Alberto Solis

Director, Integrated Sales — Eastern Seaboard

Multicultural Lead — CPG, Food & Beverages  

212.522.7046

Luis.Solis@meredith.com

Mariana Magadan

Sales Director, Fashion and Beauty

212.522.7046

Mariana.Magadan@meredith.com

225 Liberty Street

7th Floor

New York, NY 10281

CHICAGO

Mary Anderson 

Midwest/Southwest Account Director

312.321.7845

Mary.Anderson4@meredith.com

303 East Ohio Street

Suite 2200

Chicago, IL 60611

LOS ANGELES

Carmen Lopez

West Coast Account Director

323.376.2881

Carmen.Lopez@meredith.com


